
MEMORANDUM 
 
 
To:   Lt. Governor Cherry, Senators and Staff 
 
From:  Senate Majority Floor Leader Alan Cropsey 
 
Re:  2009 Session Schedule through December 2009 
 Amended December 17.  Updates in bold 
 
Date:  October 29, 2009 
 
  
Tuesday, November 3 NO SESSION 
Wednesday, November 4 Session – 10:00 am 
Thursday, November 5 Session – 10:00 am 
  
Tuesday, November 10 Session – 10:00 am 
Wednesday, November 11 NO SESSION – Veteran’s Day 
Thursday, November 12 Session – 10:00 am 
  
Wednesday, November 18 Session – 10:00 am 
  
Thursday, November 26 NO SESSION - Thanksgiving 
  
Tuesday, December 1 Session – 10:00 am 
Wednesday, December 2 Session – 10:00 am 
Thursday, December 3 Session – 10:00 am 
  
Tuesday, December 8 Session – 10:00 am 
Wednesday, December 9 Session – 10:00 am 
Thursday, December 10 Session – 10:00 am 
  
Tuesday, December 15 TENTATIVE Session 
Wednesday, December 16 TENTATIVE Session 
Thursday, December 17 Session – 10:00 am 
Friday, December 18 
 

Session – 12:10 am 

 


